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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Berry G. / Vega M. (Rg=12)

Pass 8 2:03.951

Pass 23 3:50.258 1 1:46.307 *

Pass 35 5:35.007 2 1:44.749 *

Pass 45 7:16.165 3 1:41.158 *

Pass 57 8:56.976 4 1:40.811 *

Pass 67 10:34.940 5 1:37.964 *

Pass 76 12:13.044 6 1:38.104

Pass 83 13:49.722 7 1:36.678 *

Pass 89 15:26.264 8 1:36.542 *

Pass 93 17:02.260 9 1:35.996 *

Pass 97 18:35.881 10 1:33.621 *

Pass 100 20:10.598 11 1:34.717

No 4 Bretonniere S. & F.

No 7 Delannoy C. / Giroud D.

No 8 Laur H. / Ferrieu M.

No 10 Durand C. / Satragno J.

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K.

No 15 Ragonnet B. / Lenser E. (Rg=2)

Pass 10 2:10.948

Pass 21 3:41.280 1 1:30.332 *

Pass 31 5:06.930 2 1:25.650 *

Pass 42 6:32.452 3 1:25.522 *

Pass 52 7:56.531 4 1:24.079 *

Pass 61 9:22.508 5 1:25.977

In 70 10:59.375 6 1:36.867

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J.

No 17 Phethean B. / Detournay N.

No 19 Cloups P. / Plas P.

No 22 Wozny P. / Guiard G. (Rg=11)

Pass 7 2:03.194

Pass 20 3:34.746 1 1:31.552 *

Pass 32 5:09.377 2 1:34.631

No 25 Guichard C. / Bretillon C.

No 26 Moutellière C. / Milcendeau L. (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:43.792

Pass 15 3:14.119 1 1:30.327 *

Pass 27 4:44.280 2 1:30.161 *

Pass 39 6:14.786 3 1:30.506

Pass 49 7:41.508 4 1:26.722 *

Pass 59 9:08.921 5 1:27.413

Pass 68 10:36.080 6 1:27.159

Pass 75 12:02.275 7 1:26.195 *

Pass 82 13:28.158 8 1:25.883 *

Pass 88 14:56.048 9 1:27.890

Pass 92 16:24.427 10 1:28.379

Pass 96 17:51.936 11 1:27.509

Pass 99 19:19.169 12 1:27.233

Pass 102 20:46.538 13 1:27.369

No 30 Leboeuf B. / Leboeuf F.

No 34 Benigno A. / Bouchard J. (Rg=6)

Pass 13 2:35.820

Pass 25 4:15.740 1 1:39.920 *

Pass 36 5:48.238 2 1:32.498 *

Pass 46 7:17.792 3 1:29.554 *

Pass 56 8:46.786 4 1:28.994 *

Pass 65 10:14.264 5 1:27.478 *

Pass 73 11:41.091 6 1:26.827 *

Pass 81 13:06.035 7 1:24.944 *

In 87 14:50.366 8 1:44.331

No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O.

No 49 Martineau J. / Denis J.

No 60 Gledel Y. / Gledel R. (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:59.871

Pass 17 3:26.532 1 1:26.661 **
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No 60 Gledel Y. / Gledel R. (Rg=8)

Pass 29 4:54.484 2 1:27.952

Pass 40 6:21.624 3 1:27.140

In 51 7:56.091 4 1:34.467

Pass 77 12:21.704 5 4:25.613

Pass 84 13:50.166 6 1:28.462

Pass 90 15:27.146 7 1:36.980

Pass 94 17:02.867 8 1:35.721

No 61 Stevenot A. / Pasquet A. (Rg=9)

Pass 11 2:11.037

Pass 22 3:41.464 1 1:30.427 *

Pass 33 5:11.869 2 1:30.405 *

Pass 43 6:43.124 3 1:31.255

Pass 54 8:12.186 4 1:29.062 *

Pass 63 9:40.973 5 1:28.787 *

Pass 71 11:10.383 6 1:29.410

Pass 80 12:40.808 7 1:30.425

Pass 86 14:11.472 8 1:30.664

Pass 91 15:41.861 9 1:30.389

Pass 95 17:11.074 10 1:29.213

Pass 98 18:40.028 11 1:28.954

In 101 20:19.466 12 1:39.438

No 71 Villette O. / Villette G.

No 72 Bigot J. / Davoust P.

No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî P.

No 78 Pietu J. / Pietu O. (Rg=1)

Pass 9 2:04.031

Pass 18 3:28.657 1 1:24.626 **

Pass 28 4:50.905 2 1:22.248 *

Pass 38 6:13.294 3 1:22.389

Pass 48 7:35.351 4 1:22.057 *

In 60 9:13.478 5 1:38.127

No 79 Lambert E. / Lambert H. (Rg=5)

Pass 12 2:21.122

Pass 24 3:51.431 1 1:30.309 *

Pass 34 5:28.157 2 1:36.726

Pass 44 6:57.910 3 1:29.753 *

Pass 55 8:24.802 4 1:26.892 *

Pass 64 9:50.886 5 1:26.084 *

Pass 72 11:16.250 6 1:25.364 *

Pass 79 12:40.781 7 1:24.531 *

In 85 14:09.911 8 1:29.130

No 82 Lacour D. / Lacour B.

No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L. (Rg=4)

Pass 2 1:43.396

Pass 14 3:11.030 1 1:27.634 **

Pass 26 4:38.005 2 1:26.975 *

Pass 37 6:06.749 3 1:28.744

Pass 47 7:34.139 4 1:27.390

Pass 58 8:58.406 5 1:24.267 *

Pass 66 10:23.601 6 1:25.195

Pass 74 11:49.197 7 1:25.596

No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L.

No 123 Lainé D. / Dakskobler T. (Rg=10)

Pass 4 1:51.436

Pass 16 3:20.944 1 1:29.508 *

In 50 7:48.672 2 4:27.728

No 130 Lelièvre M. / Renard S. (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:59.866

Pass 19 3:33.885 1 1:34.019 *

Pass 30 5:03.063 2 1:29.178 *

Pass 41 6:31.571 3 1:28.508 *

Pass 53 7:59.818 4 1:28.247 *

Pass 62 9:24.464 5 1:24.646 *

Pass 69 10:48.544 6 1:24.080 *

In 78 12:28.901 7 1:40.357


